MAJORPOWER.COM
P.O. Box 532, Champlain,  New York,  USA,  12919
P.O. Box 397, Montreal, Quebec, Canada, H3Z 2T5
Tel: 514.369.4919             Fax: 514.369.4817
PM Series Telecom Rectifiers
PM Rectifier Models function either as stand-alone power supplies
or as chargers for back-up battery strings in 48, 24 or 12 VDC
systems; available as positive, negative or floating ground. PM

Compliance UI 1950, EN 50082, EN 55014
Options
Three stage charger function with gel / lead-acid selector (replaes voltage adjustment pot) Model: CFB
Temperature compensation (for battery charging) Models: TCS-12/24, TCS-48
Battery equalize (timer required) Model: BEQ
DC quick connect kit Models: QCK-3 (for 2-3 unit PM system) QCK-6 (for 4-6 unit PM system)
"Universal" mounting bracket; Model: UMB-PM
  Model Selection Guide
Model
Input
(Amps @ F.L. 115/230)
Output
(VDC V Out / VDC V2 / Amps Cont)
Weight
(lbs / kg)
PM-12-40 8.5/4.3 13.6 / 14.3 / 40 12.2 / 5.5
PM-12-70 16/8 13.6 / 14.3 / 70 15.2 / 6.9
PM-24-20 8.5/4.3 27.2 / 27.9 / 20 12.2 / 5.5
PM-24-35 16/8 27.2 / 27.9 / 35 15.2 / 6.9
PM-48-10 8.5/4.3 54.4 / 55.1 / 10 12.2 / 5.5
PM-48-18 16/8 54.4 / 55.1 / 18 14.0 / 6.4
MajorPower.Com http://www.majorpower.com